
PACHET birotica 09

I.D.: 71715091

Data publicarii	28.07.22	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.184,78 RON - 2.184,78 RON

Descriere: CARTUS ML 2165 -5 buc X 125.21= 626lei , CARTUS HP106A - 1 buc X 163,87 = 163,87 lei , CARTUS KP285 (1132) - 4BUC X 75,63 = 302,52lei , NIBLIORAFI - 5buc X 7,56=37,82lei , FOLIE PROTECTIE - 5buc X 12,61=63,02lei , CAPSE 24/6- 10 buc X 2,52=25,21lei , DOSARE- 50 buc X 0,84=41,01lei , COS CU PEDALA - 20 buc X 39,5 = 790 lei , GALEATA 6 l- 10 buc X 8,24 = 82,4 lei , PRELUNGITOR 6P/5m- 1 buc X 52.94 = 52,94 lei TOTAL : 2184.78
